Project
Date
Notes
Type
Contact
www.nslusa.com 800-527-4358 800-527-4358 nslsales@nslusa.com
Illuminate your outdoor pathways with timeless elegance and precision control using our Classic Top Pathway Light
to create the perfect ambiance for any setting.
•	 Die-cast brass construction
•	 Wet location listed
•	 Operating temperature: -20ºC-+40ºC
•	 85 CRI
•	 Finish: Black
•	 50,000 hour life
•	 5 year limited warranty
Features:
WF-04-12V-BLK
WF-04-12V-BLK
Ordering Codes:
Specifications
Color Temperature 3000K
Input Voltage 12V AC/DC
Power Consumption (W) 5W
Lumens 400LM
Lens Clear glass
CRI 85
Life Span (hours) 50,000
Limited Warranty 5 years
Approvals cETLus
6.6” (168mm)
14
.9
6”
 (3
80
m
m
)